

## CDW Canada receives 2016 Partner of the Year Award from MISA Ontario

Award recognizes CDW Canada's contribution to municipal information technology and the association

**Etobicoke, ON – June 7, 2016 – <u>CDW Canada</u>**, a leading provider of technology solutions to business, government, education and healthcare, is pleased to announce it was recently presented with the 2016 Partner of the Year Award from The Municipal Information Systems Association (MISA) of Ontario.

Every year, MISA recognizes municipalities, individuals within municipalities and organizations for excellence in the use and delivery of technology. CDW Canada was chosen as Partner of the Year for its support of the association and because it was deemed to have made the most significant contribution to municipal information technology and MISA Ontario during the past year.

"We're pleased to be recognized as this year's Partner of the Year by MISA Ontario," said J.D. Hupp, Vice President and General Manager, CDW Canada. "This award is testament to our commitment to being able to provide the best technology, solutions and services to our customers in the municipal sector."

Additional criteria used to determine Partner of the Year include:

- Extent to which the associate partner has developed a mutually beneficial partnership with the municipal sector or a critical mass of municipalities
- Associate partners application of products in new, innovative ways that improve service delivery, extend the pervasiveness of technology usage in the municipal sector, or contribute to leaner, more efficient organizations
- Facilitation of alliances with other municipalities, levels of government and IT vendors to produce effective and timely business solutions

For more information about CDW Canada's services and support, please visit CDW.ca/PeopleWhoGetIT.

## **About CDW Canada**

CDW Canada is a leading provider of technology solutions for business, government, education and healthcare. Ranked the No. 1 solution provider in Canada on the Computer Dealer News Top 100 Solution Providers list, CDW Canada helps customers achieve their goals by delivering integrated technology solutions and services that help customers navigate an increasingly complex IT market and maximize the return on their technology investment. CDW Canada is listed on the Financial Post 500 list and is a wholly owned subsidiary of Vernon Hills, Illinois-based CDW Corporation, a Fortune 500 company. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.CDW.ca">www.CDW.ca</a>.

## For more information please contact:

Maxine Roy/Cindy Watson StrategicAmpersand Inc. (416) 961-5595 maxine@stratamp.com cindy@stratamp.com